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RETURN OF POLLING-PLACES, ETC.-continued. 

WESTLAND-continued. WAIRAU. 

rolllng-placea, 

We.its.ha. 
Mikonui 
Ross .• 
Rua.tapu 
Ma.na.nui 
Rimu 
Woodstock 
Koitera.ngi 
Upper Koka.tahi 
Lower Koka.t&hi 
Lake Ka.nieri 
Ka.nieri Forks 
Kanieri 
Blue Spur 
Ara.hura. 
Three-mile 
Stafford 
Awa.tuna. 
Goldsborough 
Callaghan's 
Humphrey's 
Dillma.nstown 
Greenstone 
Kuma.ra. (Courthouse) 
Kumara. (Old People's Home) 
Kuma.ra. Junction 
Terema.ka.u Settlement 
Marsden 
Orwell Creek 
Kopa.ra. 
Nelson Creek 
Nga.here 
Kamaka. 
Kokiri 
Ra.xter's Siding 
Ara.tika. 
Kotuku 
Ruru .. 
Moa.na 
Te Kinga. 
Rotomanu 
Poerua., Inchbonnie 
Jackson's 
Otira .. 
Wainihinihi 
Rutherglen 
Pa.roe. .. 
Kaia.ta 
Ka.hike.tea 
f:louth Beach •.. 
Boddytown 
Cameron's 
Westbrook 
Bell Hill, Ruru .. 
The Courthouse, Greymouth 
Town Ha.11, Greymouth •• 
Public School, Greymouth 
County Chambers, Greymouth .• 
<Jolumba Club Room, Alexander 

Street, Greymouth 
United Football Club's Shed. Grey-

mouth 
Bla.ketown 
Noble's 
Riverview 
Oka.rito Forks 
Absent voters and sea.men 

Tota.ls 

Informal votes .. 
Number on roll .. 

Candidates. 

38 
13 

141 
43 

6 
52 
34 
70 
29 
64 
11 
9 

92 
15 
42 
44 
37 
15 
27 

3 
28 
28 

3 
124 
41 
22 
14 
11 
4 
7 

34 
51 
16 
26 

8 
13 
24 
13 
27 
20 
35 
20 
17 
67 
25 
15 
37 
24 
18 
11 
18 
27 

2 
11 

159 
641 
281 
78 
73 

128 

83 
8 
6 
8 

125 

17 
8 

113 
44 
32 
49 
14 

8 
6 

30 
4 

41 
9 ' 

24 I 

30 
20 

4 
11 
10 
11 
21 
6· 

94 
15 
18 
6 
9 

16 . 
41 

32 I 
59 I 

7 ' 
31 
15 
11 
23 
29 
11 ' 
39 1 

15 
29 

8 
145 

9 
5 

19 
17 
20 
39 

1 
37 
13 
3 

56 
395 
107 
60 

216 

36 

74 

1 
3 

45 

4,201 2,704 

85 
8,311 

Total 
Votes 
polled. 

55 
21 

254 
87 
38 

101 
48 
78 
35 
94 
15 
9 

133 
24 
66 
74 
57 
19 
:18 
l:l 
39 
49 
9 

218 
56 
40 
20 
20 
20 
11 
66 

110 
23 
57 
23 
24 
47 
42 
38 
59 
50 
49 
25 

212 
34 
20 
56 
41 
38 
50 
19 
64 
15 
14 

215 
1,036 

388 
138 
289 

164 

157 
8 
7 

11 
170 

6,905 

----

p olllng-plaees. 

-
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Ra.paur 
Gibsont 
Okaranu 
Haveloc 
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Linkwat 
Picton 
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Hakaha 
TeWek 
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Te Puru 
Resolut1 
Whakat 
Manaroa 
Crail Ba 
Homewo 
St. Orne 
The Port 
Wa.itaria. 
Kenepur 
Marshlan 
Grove R 
Pohuenu 
Carluke 
Flat Cree 
Ra.i Fall 
Canvasto 
Deep Cr 
Waira.ng 
Waikawa. 
French P 
Admire.It 
Bulwer 
Tira Ora 
Nydia.B 
Opouri V 
Whata.ni 
Kaiuma. 
Wakefiel 
Dovedale 
Motupik 
Stanley B 
Sherry R 
Matariki 
Pokororo 
Tadmor 
Tophous 
UpperM 
Tni 
Ta.pa.wer 
Glenhope 
Foxhill 
Kiwipang 
Orinoco 
Kiwi 
Woodsto 
13rightlan 
Renwickt 
Churchill 
Absentvo ters and seamen 

i 

I 

' i 

I 

'2 
~ 
~ 

i = '5 
~ 

649 
118 
51 

92 
100 
63 
76 

29 
14 
34 
20 
77 
29 

255 
32 
47 
12 
9 

10 
9 
9 

11 
2 

10 
1 

10 
.. 
15 
3 

14 
11 
23 
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.. 
20 
20 
15 
55 
14 
5 
2 
5 
4 

11 
7 
4 
9 
2 
4 

16 
20 
7 
2 

17 
13 
4 

13 
7 

.. 
6 

12 
14 
38 
9 
5 
1 
3 
3 

55 
17 
57 

--
Totals .. 2,452 

Informal votes •• 
Number on roll •• 

-~~------- ---
Candidates. 

I 
I ... I 
I .. .. 

" .. 
" i<I.; 

a.,S 
~~ 

402 
84 
58 

45 
92 
29 
28 

11 
1 

28 
10 
42 
18 

204 
24 
11 

.. 
3 
2 
1 

.. 
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1 
1 
2 
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10 
51 
5 

61 
22 
18 
31 
36 
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1 
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10 
9 
3 
6 
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23 
8 
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2 
1 
4 
9 
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10 
25 
14 
42 
2 
5 
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.. 

.. 
84 .. 
35 

--
1,656 

1 ... .. .. 
~ ~ I Total 

( ~ 
... 
f"'. .., -~ 

~ ~~ 
" 0 I'-

358 245 1,654 
52 33 287 
57 26 192 

39 17 193 
51 81 324 
45 30 167 
55 21 180 

34 20 94 
14 10 39 
1 8 71 

12 5 47 
30 43 192 
22 9 78 
94 108 661 
23 31 110 
44 51 153 
.. 4 16 

6 .. 18 
7 .. 19 

11 1 22 
2 7 18 
2 5 18 
5 10 17 

.. .. 10 

.. 19 20 

.. .. 10 
5 2 7 
1 3 20 

.. 4 8 
1 6 23 
4 3 23 

15 12 60 
33 36 241 
8 6 19 

19 20 120 
7 20 69 
2 6 41 
8 32 126 
5 2 57 
6 1 12 

.. 6 8 
23 , 4 32 
4j l 9 
1 i 3 16 
2 7 17 
8 12 34 
5 .. 23 
1 6 12 

.. 1 11 
14 42 81 
3 36 82 

38 7 60 
16 35 57 
9 14 40 
4 10 : 29 
7 21 14 

16 19 I 52 
14 7 I 37 
38 4 48 
7 4 27 

19 32 88 
10 3 41 
14 38 132 
1 11 23 
2 21 33 
5 14 27 
3 11 17 
7 3, 13 

35, 
8 9 34 

38 31 161 

181 192 

------
1,34816,886 1,430 

35 
7,919 


